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Vacuum CLEANER/XD8152/12

Philips

Cena

Dostepnos¢

Czas wysyiki
Numer katalogowy
Kod EAN

Szeroko$¢ opakowania
wysytkowego

Wysokos¢ opakowania
wysytkowego

Unit Box Length

Kolor

ManufacturerCode
Rozdzielczo$¢ wyswietlacza LCD
Strona gléwna dostawcy
Typ odkurzacza

llos¢ w opakowaniu
Zakres roboczy
Jednostkowa waga netto
CnCode

Category Code

Gtebokos$¢ opakowania
wysytkowego

Waga opakowania wysytkowego
Unit Box Width

Unit Box Height

Dtugos¢ przewodu

Opis

Moc znamionowa

1 097,13 zt
Dostepny

24 godziny
1441241
8720389037955

39.5cm

30.5cm

0.6
Czarno-szary
XD8152/12

75 dB
www.philips.com
Bezprzewodowy
1

12 m

5.3 kg
85081900

VCL

60 cm

9.4 kg
0.395
0.305
9m

Enjoy incredibly clean floors
with the Philips Performer
LED 8000 Series vacuum
cleaner. The TriActive+LED
nozzle brings out fine dust
and the powerful 900 W
motor removes it quickly.
The SuperTurbo brush
enables thorough carpet
cleaning by removing hair

900 Watts
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Wymiary

Pojemnos¢ pojemnika na kurz
Objetnos¢ brutto
Jednostkowa waga brutto

Full Description Line

Opis produktu

470 x 320 x 280 mm
41

0.072285 cubm

9.4 kg

Vacuum cleaner type
Cordless|Rated power 900
Watts|Working range 12
m|Dust bin capacity 4
l|Colour Black /
Grey|Dimensions 470 x 320 x
280 mm|Product Net Weight
5.3 kg

Enjoy incredibly clean floors with the Philips Performer LED 8000 Series vacuum cleaner. The TriActive+LED nozzle brings out
fine dust and the powerful 900 W motor removes it quickly. The SuperTurbo brush enables thorough carpet cleaning by

removing hair and lint.

¢ 900 W and 99.9% dust removal
e SuperTurbo carpet brush

e TriActive+LED nozzle

¢ HEPA 13 filtration level
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